
Team #1 Paige

Team #2 Rachel

PRACTICE PRACTICE

Fullerton Community Ctr

Tuesday 4/23/2019 Wednesday 4/24/2019

Fullerton Community Ctr Team # Linover Park Team #

6pm-7pm 1 6pm-7pm Field #3 2

Tuesday 4/30/2019 Wednesday 5/1/2019

Fullerton Community Ctr Team # Linover Park Team #

6pm-7pm 1 6pm-7pm Field #3 2

Tuesday 5/7/2019 Wednesday 5/8/2019

Fullerton Community Ctr Team # Linover Park Team #

6pm-7pm 1 6pm-7pm Field #3 2

Tuesday 5/14/2019 Wednesday 5/15/2019

Fullerton Community Ctr Team # Linover Park Team #

6pm-7pm 1 6pm-7pm Field #3 2

Tuesday 5/21/2019 Wednesday 5/22/2019

Fullerton Community Ctr Team # Linover Park Team #

6pm-7pm 1 6pm-7pm Field #3 2

Tuesday 5/28/2019 Wednesday 5/29/2019

Fullerton Community Ctr Team # Linover Park Team #

6pm-7pm 1 6pm-7pm Field #3 2

Tuesday 6/4/2019 Wednesday 6/5/2019

Fullerton Community Ctr Team # Linover Park Team #

6pm-7pm 1 6pm-7pm Field #3 2

U-10 Girls  Spring Soccer - 2019
LINOVER PARK & FCC- (Fullerton Community Center)

U10 Girls will play all games in the PHWM League


